8.  MEĐUNARODNO  TAKMIČENJE  IZ  SOLFEĐA i TEORETSKIH PREDMETA

REZULTATI
Va Kategorija  SOLFEĐO
	UČENICA/UČENIK:

	

	red. br.
	Ime i prezime
	BODOVI

	NAGRADA

	1.
	Damjan Krupa, 11.07.2008.  
Ime profesorke:

Sandra Pavić
	                        95,33
	I

	2.
	Lana Zorjan, 17.09.2008.

Ime profesorke:

Sanja Pap Mićić
	                  99,33
	I

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


Žiri:.2022.
1. Lidija Đidara, Hrvatska
2. Aleksandra Pejčić, Srbija

3. Nina Subotić, Srbija
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